
Namkhana - Lakshmikantapur Local/34913 - Klkt - ER 
NMKA/Namkhana to LKPR/Lakshmikantapur 

0h 54m - 47 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NMKA Namkhana 05:58 0 1 0 90 4 ER
2 UKLR Ukilerhat Halt 06:02 06:03 1m 1 6 89 5 ER
3 KWDP Kakdwip 06:08 06:09 1m 0 1 13 66 6 ER
4 KHGR Kashinagar Halt 06:12 06:13 1m 0 1 17 85 5 ER
5 MDGB Madhabnagar Halt 06:16 06:17 1m 1 21 33 6 ER
6 NCP Nishchindapur 06:24 06:25 1m 0 1 25 55 7 ER
7 NCPM Nishchindapur Market

Halt
06:27 06:28 1m 0 1 27 94 6 ER

8 KNJI Karanjali 06:32 06:33 1m 0 1 33 71 5 ER
9 KLW Kulpi Flag 06:37 06:38 1m 0 1 38 75 4 ER
10 URP Udairampur 06:41 06:42 1m 0 1 41 33 2 ER
11 LKPR Lakshmikantapur 06:52 0 1 47 - 8 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 21 2024 (19:22)

Oct 21 2024 (19:22)

1

1


